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TIME

7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.

7:50 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
9:20 p.m.
9:35 p.m.
9:45 p.m.

CARLISLE SELECT BOARD
TUESDAY, APRIL 11, 2023
AT 7:00 P.M.
TOWN HALL (CLARK ROOM)
WESTFORD ST, CARLISLE, MA

HYBRID MEETING
AGENDA*
PURPOSE
1. Community Input
2. Middlesex County Retirement System (MCRS) Retiree COLA Vote
3. Town Election Hours Vote
4. Police Chief Contract
5. Appointments — Employees and Committees
a) COAHS Director -Carol Grueneich
b) Dept Public Works Heavy Equipment Operator - Jim Young
Heavy Equipment Operator - Scott Grierson
c¢) Conservation Comm  George Shepard (45 South St)
d) Land Stewardship Claudia Talland (67 Cutters Ridge Rd)
Shane Usher (33Timothy Ln)
6. HomeWorks Energy MOU
7. Town Meeting Warrant Article Review and Recommendations
a) Final Recommendations
b) Sign Warrant
8. DPW Structure and Personnel Discussion
9. ARPA Requests and Approvals
10. TA Report

11. Community Input

Adjourn

* The meeting agenda lists all topics reasonably anticipated by the Chair at the time of posting.
Agenda times are approximate, and items may be taken up out of order to facilitate the use of time.

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87493325021?pwd=QS9RQS9ZY1huTVA5d09ybHBiU2crdz09

Meeting ID: 874 9332 5021 / Passcode: 212114 /Phone: 1 305 224 1968 US

View Select Board Meeting Packet:



		2023-04-07T13:20:47-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




