

CARLISLE SELECT BOARD TUESDAY, APRIL 11, 2023 AT 7:00 P.M. TOWN HALL (CLARK ROOM) WESTFORD ST, CARLISLE, MA

HYBRID MEETING

AGENDA*

TIME	PURPOSE	
7:00 p.m.	1. Community Input	
7:15 p.m.	2. Middlesex County Retirement System (MCRS) Retiree COLA Vote	
7:20 p.m.	3. Town Election Hours Vote	
7:30 p.m.	4. Police Chief Contract	
7:40 p.m.	5. Appointments – Employees and Committees	
	a) COAHS b) Dept Public Works Director -Carol Grueneich Heavy Equipment Operator - Jim Young Heavy Equipment Operator - Scott Grierson	1
	c) Conservation Comm d) Land Stewardship George Shepard (45 South St) Claudia Talland (67 Cutters Ridge Rd) Shane Usher (33Timothy Ln)	
7:50 p.m.	6. HomeWorks Energy MOU	
8:00 p.m.	7. Town Meeting Warrant Article Review and Recommendationsa) Final Recommendationsb) Sign Warrant	
9:00 p.m.	8. DPW Structure and Personnel Discussion	
9:20 p.m.	9. ARPA Requests and Approvals	
9:35 p.m.	10. TA Report	
9:45 p.m.	11. Community Input	
	Adjourn	

^{*} The meeting agenda lists all topics reasonably anticipated by the Chair at the time of posting. Agenda times are approximate, and items may be taken up out of order to facilitate the use of time.

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87493325021?pwd=QS9RQS9ZY1huTVA5d09ybHBiU2crdz09 Meeting ID: 874 9332 5021 / Passcode: 212114 /Phone: 1 305 224 1968 US

View Select Board Meeting Packet: